Washington, D.C. 20231

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks	BOX ASSIGNMENTS	S Washington, D.C. 20231			
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	ATION FORM COVE ATENTS ONL				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Palents	nd Trademarks: Please record the	attached original document or copy thereof.			
Name of Conveying Party(ies): STEPHEN CHRISTGAU		Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies): Name: NORDIC BIOSCIENCE A/S			
	Street Address:	HERLEV BOVEDGADE 207-2730			
	Street Address:	<u>.</u>			
	City: HERLE	/			
	State/Country: D	ENMARK Postal Code:			
Additional Name(a) of conveying party(s) allached?	No Additional name(s) and	addresses attached? Yes X No			
3. Nature of conveyance:					
X Assignment	Char	ige of Name			
Security Agreement	Ott	ner:			
Merger	Execution	n Dates: SEPTEMBER 9, 2004			
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s):	<u>.</u>				
Assignment is being filed together with new ap	olication and the first execu	rtion date of application is:			
Application has been filed already and the app		September 13, 2004			
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/507,498	B. Pater	ut No.(s)			
Additio	al numbers attached?	Yes X No			
Name and address of party to whom correspor concerning this matter should be mailed:	dence 6. Numb	6. Number of applications and patents involved:			
CUSTOMER NUMBER 001					
JACOBSON HOLMAN PLL	_	fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>40.00</u> osed			
400 Seventh Street, N.W.		deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized			
Washington, DC 20004		to be charged to Deposit Account No. 06-1358			
Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket No. P70086US0					
Attorney Docket No. P70086US0					
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	<u>-</u>			
 Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the of the original document. 	foregoing information is tru	e and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
John C. Holman #22,769	Wholy-	June 11, 2008			
Name of Person Signing/ Reg. #	Signature	Date			
Total number of page	including cover sheet,	attachments, and documents: 2			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		···			

JPH&\$ 103-2/02

PATENT REEL: 021082 FRAME: 0861

	1	UNITED	SIAIC	5 OF AMERICA - A	Port History	•			
Y-51	Insert Home(s) of Invertors	(1)	Sceph	20 CHRISTGAU			,		
,	byte-1	(2)	•						
		ন্যে _							
		(4)		_ , _					
	•	(5)				مرابع المرابع			
			paid to ear	ideration of the sum of one to of the continuity and, the re- ed leavely semigres, semilia- DEDIC BIOSCIENCE	a entry mante contr. pp. Children and antercons.	سبد المسادة والمحمولات ال	consistent, the		
(6)	Insert <u>Harry</u> of Assignmen	(€)				Berlev			
(7)	Inner Address of Australia	(7)	of He	rlav Bovedgade 20	3/ - 2/30 				
• -		~ (5)			of	Denista			
(a)	ipart <u>Legal Erdy</u> and <u>State</u> <u>Country</u> (e.g., a conjocition cittee of Japan)	a	(mentioner designated as the Analyses) the entire days, the mediatered for the Holland States, the tentioner, departments and positionism, in the impution between an Merinad for monitoring collagen type II						
(9)	१९२०मा <u>(तेल्लामा जॉरम</u> वर्ष (सम्बद्धाः	²⁷ (9)							
1-7	encir na Thin, Com Number Foreign Application Number	•	degta	dation in certil	age.		Out Photos of		
	, -		(Or which	the Carpenians of Contract	رخود مو وهواشدهه إ	pengari son basanının mid du			
(1 <i>0</i>)	insert Date of Application Application, or Many Cities a	and		lauten having bestreence	*				
	Sarlel No., If known 1) The undersigned agree(s)	to mark i file			क्षांत्र अन्यत्रिकारका स	and the constitution of application	يراي في المراجعة المراجعة		
and ale			سه دسمسهري			حراجه ومقومها والمحا المستند المتالك والم			
	pa to manatin separate temporate 2) The undersigned agreeful confinuing or distributed applicat		البلاغيس الد : عد ما مددة	potentiny in connection w	TO SOLVEN STATEMENT OF THE SECOND SEC	le in obtaining antidence in	d gating forward		
42.0	gela ledaciacaryeni.		 محمد المحمد	and documents and perfect	n may declarityich et	Sy be necessay in connec	संद्रा भक्ते दंबीयर		
oroviel	large of the Inhamational Living 1	g Pickers		Military of the second second		فحالا إسلامه والبليس برحب مسب	ne entert le litte		
_	4) The order to led agree(4)	وعمرهما والر	حديدور ود ر	IAN 123 mark was as year		maries to leave my and all	Leijes Patinia		
مسلما و	5). The undersigned hereby: States resulting from the opposi-	- OF JURESPUR. - STROM (ST. STR	n conglicati) sum cortos	ra divisional applications it	went to the stid A	erigene, as Amignes of Ta	्रे स्कार्था विशेषकर्थाः		
	BODY COMPOSITE STATES OF SECTION	er iche) z	Siller or	2 miles in the contract			-		
Ang US	Committee and Squarestation and	nata na indicata di sa	nor. Lainne de 15 (lainmant cause of aution (ior indringement of	أعيد وأحدد عناواز إبطاع وبال	handa kajudeg		
elected (H) AMERICA CONTRACTOR AND	i jer, mili m	rd will best s	ويعوره الأفارة والمحار أيسوا			æ		
	to maritor, and collect descious Z) The valdersigned haraby i, the power to insert on like an	grapije) iv	ه ۱۳۵۱ سط و	(Jacobson Holens PLLC 	, 453 Sevenio Ser economico de destid	ble in motor total control with	THE RESERVE		
20004 Unit=	i, the power to insert on little and Allahis Palant and Trademark Allahis Palant and Trademark Allahis against angerian								
	77 15 T	Name of t	unicipa,	Stephen CHRISTGA	<u> </u>	1/44/ 17	(SEAL)		
Deta	-1/1/2///			ty ped riem	<u> </u>	Manatime	(SEAL)		
Carte	4 b	Name of t	nwentar	ı <u>-</u>		/ John Mark			
				Speci reme	1	الساود إ	(SEAL)		
Cate		Maria of I		Mand Haran		signature			
ъ.		Name of 2	l-manks'		<u>1</u> _		(SEAL)		
		, marine (- (typed name		digradure.			
Date:		Name of		<u></u>		cignalus.	(SEAL)		
				. Vped rugted		enganure			
	This application takes to pro-	icombly be:	كمن لسجهاد	ye <u>a United Status Cons</u> ul I	l'aigned abroad, e	A # MOREAL LADIC & COLUMN	TOTAL SERVICE M		
not, t	tion the execution by the knowle	ألنداد (د)عدا	d de wines	DEL DA 37 MARE (NO MEMORIE	W Hart Williamer				
	Additional inventor's names an	4		Witaasa					
	on a separate shoot.			Wilmail.			<u></u>		
	₽						1		
	F			LAW OFFICES OF			.		
	; !		j	acobson Holl	aan				
	•	•	PROFES	SIONAL LIMITED LIABILIT THE JENKER BUILDING	Y COMPANY		l		
				THE JEMPER PLACTION 400 SEVENTH STREET, N	LW.				
'				washington, d.C. 2D			,		
							ı		

PATENT

REEL: 021082 FRAME: 0862

RECORDED: 06/11/2008

. 1